Fon Kodu
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP

MK Tanimi
F_USDTRY1223
F_XU0300224
F_XU0300224
F_XU0300224
F_XU0300224
F_XU0300224
F_XU0300224
F_XU0300224
F_XU0300224
F_XU0300224
F_XU0300224
F_XU0300224
F_XU0300224
F_XU0300224
F_XU0300224
F_XU0300224
F_USDTRY0224
F_USDTRY0424
F_USDTRY0424
F_OYAKCO0424
F_OYAKC0424
F_USDTRY0424
F_USDTRY0624
F_USDTRY0624
F_USDTRY0624
F_XU0300624
F_XU0300624
F_XU0300624
F_XU0300624
F_XU0300624
F_XU0300624
F_XU0300624
F_XU0300624
F_XU0300624
F_XU0300624
F_XU0300624
F_XU0300624
F_XU0300624
F_XU0300624
F_XU0300824
F_XU0300624
F_XU0300624
F_XU0300624
F_XU0300824
F_XU0300824
F_XU0300824
F_XU0300824
F _XU0301024
F_XU0300824

islem Tipi
VOB lItfa
Kisa
Uzun
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Uzun
Kisa
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Kisa
Kisa
Uzun
Uzun
Kisa
Uzun
Uzun
Kisa
Kisa
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Uzun
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Uzun
Uzun
Kisa
Uzun
Uzun
Kisa

islem Birim Fiyati

9730,25
9885
10019,5
10018,5
10017
10017,25
10018,75
10018,25
10017,75
10017,5
10018
10016,75
10019
10019,25
10050
31,206
33,4009
33,401
57,5
57,51
32,462
34,5875
34,5876
33,5568
11574
11580
12011,5
12010,25
11990,75
11990,5
11991
11290
11145
11581,25
11582
11583
11581,75
11581
12570
11756
11755,75
11762,5
12578,5
11013
11119
10827
11427
10726,25

islem Miktari
10
50

wn
AN PR, WOUNERELO

~N 0 U =
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200
200
80

76
80
10

14

10
10

10

A DN O WG

10
13
10
17
10

islem Tutari
294.648,00
4.865.125,00
4.942.500,00
100.195,00
200.370,00
500.850,00
300.517,50
100.187,50
400.730,00
601.065,00
200.350,00
601.080,00
1.402.345,00
500.950,00
100.192,50
5.025.000,00
2.496.480,00
33.400,90
2.638.679,00
1.150.000,00
1.150.200,00
2.596.960,00
138.350,00
2.628.657,60
2.684.544,00
1.157.400,00
579.000,00
1.681.610,00
120.102,50
479.630,00
119.905,00
599.550,00
1.129.000,00
1.114.500,00
115.812,50
115.820,00
347.490,00
1.158.175,00
579.050,00
754.200,00
235.120,00
470.230,00
470.500,00
503.140,00
1.101.300,00
1.445.470,00
1.082.700,00
1.942.590,00
1.072.625,00



AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP
AVP

F_XU0300824
F_XU0300824
F_XU0301024
F_XU0301224
F_XU0301224
F_XU0301224

Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Uzun
Uzun
Kisa

10726,5
10726
11506,25
10795
10696
10940

1
6
17

10
15

107.265,00
643.560,00
1.956.062,50
539.750,00
1.069.600,00
1.641.000,00



